Nov 7th
Nov 14th
Nov 215t

Nov 28th

Dec 5t
Dec 12th

Dec 19t

Jan 2"
Jan 9t
Jan 16"
Jan 23

Jan 30t

Feb 6t
Feb 13th
Feb 20th

Feb 27th

Mar 5th
Mar 12t
Mar 19t

Mar 26t

BUDOCK VEAN GOLF CLUB

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

BEAVERS FIXTURES — 2024

Winter League
Strokeplay
Winter KO- 1t Round

Winter League

12 Holes Stableford & Christmas Lunch
Winter League

Winter League 1

Main club all club competition
Winter League 2

Winter League 3

Strokeplay

Stableford

Winter League 4
Strokeplay
Winter League 5

Texas Scramble (Pairs)?

Winter League 6
Strokeplay
Winter League 7

Spring Trophy

9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00

9.00
9.00

9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00

9.00
9.00
9.00

9.00

8.30
8.30
8.30

8.30



Apr 2"d

Apr 9th

Apr 15t

Apr 16t

Apr 231

Apr 30t

May 3™

May 7t

May 8t

May 14t

May 21

May 28t

Jun 4th

Jun 6th

Jun 11th

Jun 18th

Jun 25t

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Jul

2nd
9th
16t
23rd
29th

30th

Tuesday

Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday

Beavers Invite to Ladies
BARLOW CUP (A) — 6 Pairs
MATCH - TRURO (A) — 8 Pairs
Strokeplay

MATCH - Trethorne (H) - 6 Pairs

Champion of Champions

MATCH — St Austell (H) — 6 Pairs
Match Captain v Vice Captain
Oliver Salvers Mixed
Strokeplay

BARLOW CUP (H) 6 Pair

Stableford

Alan Pinfold Trophy

MATCH — Porthpean (A) 6/8 Pairs
CAPTAINS CHARITY DAY

4- Ball Betterball

Strokeplay

MATCH — Falmouth (H) - 8 Pairs
Strokeplay

Team Event (2 Out of 3)

MATCH — Porthpean (H) — 6/8 Pairs
MATCH - Mullion (A) — 8 Pairs

Stableford

8.30/10.30
10.30

10.00

8.30
8.30/10.30
8.30

10.30
8.30
10.30
8.30
9am

8.30

8.30
9.30

8.30

8.30

8.30

8.30/10.30
8.30

8.30
8.30/10.30
9.00

9.00



Aug 6t
Aug 8"
Aug 13t
Aug 20th
Aug 27th

Aug 28th

Sep 3
Sep 10t
Sep 17t
Sep 20t

Sep 24t

Oct 1st
Oct 8th
Oct 15th
Oct 22nd

Oct 29th

Tuesday

Thursday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Jim Hutchinson Trophy
MATCH — Falmouth (A) — 8 Pairs
Merlin (A) — 6 Pairs
Tri-club trophy
Merlin (H) — 6 Pairs

Ladies and Beavers Greensomes

MATCH — Trethorne (A) — 6 Pairs
MATCH — Truro (H) — 8 Pairs
Stableford

MATCH — St Austell (A) — 6 Pairs

MATCH — Mullion (H) — 8 Pairs

Strokeplay
Texas Scramble
Stableford

4 Ball Betterball

Strokeplay

8.30
11.00
8.30/10.00
8.30
8.30/10.00

11.00

11.00

8.30/10.30
8.30

10.30

8.30/10.30

8.30

8.30
8.30
8.30

8.30



