BUDOCK VEAN GOLF CLUB

BEAVERS FIXTURES – 2024

Nov 7 th	Tuesday	Winter League	9.00
Nov 14 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	9.00
Nov 21 st	Tuesday	Winter KO- 1 st Round	9.00
Nov 28 th	Tuesday	Winter League	9.00
Dec 5 th	Tuesday	12 Holes Stableford & Christmas Lunch	9.00
Dec 12 th	Tuesday	Winter League	9.00
Dec 19 th	Tuesday	Winter League 1	9.00
Jan 2 nd	Tuesday	Main club all club competition	9.00
Jan 9 th	Tuesday	Winter League 2	9.00
Jan 16 th	Tuesday	Winter League 3	9.00
Jan 23 rd	Tuesday	Strokeplay	9.00
Jan 30 th	Tuesday	Stableford	9.00
Feb 6 th	Tuesday	Winter League 4	9.00
Feb 13 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	9.00
Feb 20 th	Tuesday	Winter League 5	9.00
Feb 27 th	Tuesday	Texas Scramble (Pairs)?	9.00
Mar 5 th	Tuesday	Winter League 6	8.30
Mar 12 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
Mar 19 th	Tuesday	Winter League 7	8.30
Mar 26 th	Tuesday	Spring Trophy	8.30

Apr 2 nd	Tuesday	Beavers Invite to Ladies	8.30 / 10.30
Apr 9 th	Tuesday	BARLOW CUP (A) – 6 Pairs	10.30
Apr 15 th	Monday	MATCH - TRURO (A) – 8 Pairs	10.00
Apr 16 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
Apr 23 rd	Tuesday	MATCH - Trethorne (H) - 6 Pairs	8.30 / 10.30
Apr 30 th	Tuesday	Champion of Champions	8.30
May 3 rd	Friday	MATCH – St Austell (H) – 6 Pairs	10.30
May 7 th	Tuesday	Match Captain v Vice Captain	8.30
May 8 th	Wednesday	Oliver Salvers Mixed	10.30
May 14 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
May 21 st	Tuesday	BARLOW CUP (H) 6 Pair	9am
May 28 th	Tuesday	Stableford	8.30
Jun 4th	Tuesday	Alan Pinfold Trophy	8.30
Jun 6th	Thursday	MATCH – Porthpean (A) 6/8 Pairs	9.30
Jun 11th	Tuesday	CAPTAINS CHARITY DAY	8.30
Jun 18th	Tuesday	4- Ball Betterball	8.30
Jun 25 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
Jul 2 nd	Tuesday	MATCH – Falmouth (H) - 8 Pairs	8.30 / 10.30
Jul 9 th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
Jul 16 th	Tuesday	Team Event (2 Out of 3)	8.30
Jul 23 rd	Tuesday	MATCH – Porthpean (H) – 6/8 Pairs	8.30 / 10.30
Jul 29 th	Monday	MATCH - Mullion (A) – 8 Pairs	9.00
Jul 30 th	Tuesday	Stableford	9.00

Aug 6 th	Tuesday	Jim Hutchinson Trophy	8.30
Aug 8 th	Thursday	MATCH – Falmouth (A) – 8 Pairs	11.00
Aug 13 th	Tuesday	Merlin (A) – 6 Pairs	8.30 / 10.00
Aug 20th	Tuesday	Tri-club trophy	8.30
Aug 27th	Tuesday	Merlin (H) – 6 Pairs	8.30 / 10.00
Aug 28th	Wednesday	Ladies and Beavers Greensomes	11.00
Sep 3 rd	Tuesday	MATCH – Trethorne (A) – 6 Pairs	11.00
Sep 10 th	Tuesday	MATCH – Truro (H) – 8 Pairs	8.30 / 10.30
Sep 17 th	Tuesday	Stableford	8.30
Sep 20 th	Friday	MATCH – St Austell (A) – 6 Pairs	10.30
Sep 24 th	Tuesday	MATCH – Mullion (H) – 8 Pairs	8.30 / 10.30
Oct 1st	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30
Oct 8th	Tuesday	Texas Scramble	8.30
Oct 15th	Tuesday	Stableford	8.30
Oct 22nd	Tuesday	4 Ball Betterball	8.30
Oct 29th	Tuesday	Strokeplay	8.30